
Sauvetage 

QUALIFICATION COUPE CANADA 2022

Compétiteurs IPRA finale Lasarre St-Antonin St-Quentin St-André Chambord Total Qualifié

Im A Bit Of Blazin 60 10 100 10 100 10 90 10 10 400

Cruzin Down Home 10 90 10 90 10 40 10 80 10 10 360

Down Home Silk 80 10 10 10 100 10 50 10 10 290

Real Wild 10 10 30 10 100 10 100 10 280

EB Encountered 70 10 60 10 10 90 10 10 270

Nicki Jet 30 10 80 10 30 10 10 10 70 10 270

Cameron Dash 10 60 10 40 10 10 10 90 10 250

Arctic Oh 50 10 10 20 10 60 10 10 30 10 220

Doctor J 10 80 10 80 10 10 200

Dasher 10 70 10 10 10 40 10 10 10 180

Beerman 10 70 10 10 70 10 180

Straitfromtheghetto 10 40 10 50 10 30 10 160

Panther Hero 100 10 10 10 10 140

Speedo 10 10 10 10 80 10 130

Reck Ta Fame 10 10 70 10 10 10 120

Money Red Lee 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 110

Romeos Fair Shake 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 110

Frenchman Starbuck 10 10 10 10 60 10 110

Bounty Hunter 90 10 10 110

Here Comes The Best 10 10 10 60 10 100

Mels Down Dash 10 10 50 10 10 10 100

Buffalo Bill 20 10 30 10 10 10 90

Dash To Miami 10 10 10 10 20 10 70

Overhauler 10 10 40 10 70

Make Me Bodacious 10 10 20 10 10 60

Magic Off The Chart 10 10 10 20 10 60

Mister Azure Dash 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

DL Marked Native Joey 50 10 60

Chester Nez 10 10 10 10 10 50

R Celtic Pride 10 10 10 10 10 50

Dick Greyson 10 10 10 10 10 50

Memory Time Six 10 10 10 10 10 50
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Smarties 10 10 10 10 40

Sweet Down Home 10 10 10 10 40

Winner Prospect 10 10 10 10 40

Jeff Honor Frenchmen 10 10 10 10 40

I'll Be Gone A Jet 10 10 10 30

One More Bird 10 10 10 30

Jess Polly 10 10 10 30

WhyNot 10 10 10 30

Buster Bri 10 10 10 30

Straw Thatch 10 10 10 30

This Chicks Rule 10 10 10 30

Wranglin Jag 10 10 10 30

John Fire 10 10 10 30

Mark It Up 20 10 30

Terror Alert 10 10 20

Call Me Big Fire 10 10 20

Another French Kiss 10 10 20

Smooth Stoney Brook 10 10 20

Jumpet 10 10 20

FF Treasured Lexi 10 10 20

Eli The Giant 10 10 20

Gray Goose Cocktail 10 10 20

A Mere Outlaw 10 10 20

Line Kild Lame 10 10 20

Arctic Baileys 10 10 20

Buttermilk Biscuit 10 10 20

Running Wild Fire 10 10 20

Emergency Fire 10 10 20

Good Directions 10 10 20

Formal Fancy Cas 10 10 20

Dilution stripe 10 10 20

RC Moon Star Form 10 10

CK Snap Dragon 10 10
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Warren Lorimore 10 10

Ba Lucky Penny 10 10

Decade of Dash 10 10

Shore Thing 10 10

Easy On The Eyes 10 10

KDM Moxie Cierra 10 10

Sheza Warrior Princess 10 10

This Dude Son Fire 10 10

Money Worth's 10 10

Barbie 10 10

Heading For Home 10 10

Tumbs Jack 10 10

Been Vertified 10 10

Rocky Firts Dash 10 10

Dos Dasher 10 10

Infiniti Run Victory 10 10

Cupids Mark 10 10

Strawfly Dancer 10 10

Fly By Cruise 10 10



Échange de cavaliers

QUALIFICATION COUPE CANADA 2022

Compétiteurs IPRA finale Lasarre St-Antonin St-Quentin St-André Chambord Total Qualifié

Cruzin Down Home 100 10 100 10 100 10 80 10 100 10 530

Arctic Oh 10 10 100 10 60 10 60 10 10 40 10 330

Cameron Dash 70 10 40 10 50 10 70 10 50 10 330

Im A Bit Of Blazin 10 90 10 90 10 10 50 10 280

Magic Off The Chart 50 10 50 10 10 100 10 240

Down Home Silk 90 10 10 10 80 10 10 10 230

Real Wild 10 10 90 10 90 10 220

Speedo 10 80 10 10 10 80 10 210

Beerman 80 10 10 90 10 10 210
Nicki Jet 10 10 10 10 60 10 70 10 190

Mels Down Dash 60 10 60 10 10 10 10 170

Mister Azure Dash 20 10 20 10 30 10 40 10 10 160

EB Encountered 10 30 10 70 10 10 10 150

Money Red Lee 10 80 10 20 10 10 10 150

Frenchman Starbuck 10 70 10 10 10 10 10 130

Straitfromtheghetto 10 70 10 10 10 110

Dasher 10 10 10 10 10 20 10 20 10 110

Memory Time Six 10 10 10 10 60 10 110
Reck Ta Fame 10 10 40 10 10 10 90

Dash To Miami 10 10 10 10 30 10 80

Overhauler 50 10 10 10 80

Jess Polly 40 10 10 10 70

Buffalo Bill 10 10 10 30 10 70

Wranglin Jag 10 40 10 10 70

Straw Thatch 30 10 10 10 60

Romeos Fair Shake 10 10 10 10 10 50

R Celtic Pride 10 10 10 10 10 50

Dick Greyson 10 10 10 10 10 50

Here Comes The Best 10 10 10 10 40

Smarties 10 10 10 10 40

Winner Prospect 10 10 10 10 40

Jeff Honor Frenchmen 10 10 10 10 40
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Make Me Bodacious 10 10 10 30

Panther Hero 10 10 10 30

WhyNot 10 10 10 30

Buster Bri 10 10 10 30

This Chicks Rule 10 10 10 30

Doctor J 10 10 20

Terror Alert 10 10 20

Another French Kiss 10 10 20

Jumpet 10 10 20

FF Treasured Lexi 10 10 20

Eli The Giant 10 10 20

Gray Goose Cocktail 10 10 20

A Mere Outlaw 10 10 20

Arctic Baileys 10 10 20

Running Wild Fire 10 10 20

Emergency Fire 10 10 20

Good Directions 10 10 20

Formal Fancy Cas 10 10 20

Bounty Hunter 10 10 20

RC Moon Star Form 10 10

CK Snap Dragon 10 10

Ba Lucky Penny 10 10

Shore Thing 10 10
Dilution stripe 10 10

Sheza Warrior Princess 10 10
This Dude Son Fire 10 10

Money Worth's 10 10
Heading For Home 10 10

Mark It Up 10 10

Rocky First Dash 10 10
Dos Dasher 10 10
Strawfly Dancer 10 10

0


